
7M 7M

7M 7M

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   34

201312034-14-1/2

Erd

13/08/2013  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AASHEIM Haavard

PEDERSEN A. B.

CHRISTENSEN M.

SAGOSEN Sander

THORBJOERNSEN S.

JOHANNESSEN H B.

NILSEN Stig T. M

SCHJETNE Rolf

CHRISTIANSEN A.

BERGERUD T. S.

BIELENBERG H.

RAMMEL Kristian

MATIC Mario

LIABA Mishels

JOHANNESSEN G. S

ERIKSEN  Inge A.

AASHEIM Haavard

BERGERUD T. S.

Total
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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Thr.
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No. Name
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(GOALKEEPER)
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00:46:48
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   5

GROUP   D

MATCH   34

201312034-14-2/2

Erd

13/08/2013  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DUPATRICINIO J.

HENRIQUEZ Jesus

ALVARADO Manuel

HUEBDIAN Araque

HENRIQUEZ Elias

PALACIOS Jose

TIMAURE Taiver

GONZALEZ  Henry

SUAREZ Edwuard

JORDANY Roberto

GOITIA Albert

HELSON Noel

MORIN Andersson

JEFFERSON Castro

RIVERO R. Macros

MENDOZA D.

DUPATRICINIO J.

RIVERO R. Macros

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
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(COURT PLAYER)

6

7

1

1

1

7

3

5

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

14

5

13

3

6

1

3

 42.9%

0.0%

 53.8%

 33.3%

 16.7%

0.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:13:13
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00:29:00
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VENEZUELA(VEN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   5 MATCH   34 201312034-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 AASHEIM Haavard 2 PEDERSEN A. B. 3 CHRISTENSEN M. 4 SAGOSEN Sander 5 THORBJOERNSEN 7 JOHANNESSEN H B. 9 NILSEN Stig T. M 10 SCHJETNE Rolf 

11 CHRISTIANSEN A. 12 BERGERUD T. S. 18 BIELENBERG H. 19 RAMMEL Kristian 20 MATIC Mario 21 LIABA Mishels 23 JOHANNESSEN G. 24 ERIKSEN  Inge A. 

VENEZUELA

 1 DUPATRICINIO J.  3 HENRIQUEZ Jesus  4 ALVARADO Manuel  6 HUEBDIAN Araque  7 HENRIQUEZ Elias  8 PALACIOS Jose  9 TIMAURE Taiver  10 GONZALEZ  Henry

 11 SUAREZ Edwuard  13 JORDANY Roberto  15 GOITIA Albert  16 HELSON Noel  17 MORIN Andersson  33 JEFFERSON  61 RIVERO R. Macros  99 MENDOZA D.

NORWAY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 61 RIVERO R. Macros
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 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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